Monday, August 9"
Opening Day

Time Event Place
ALL DAY EVENTS:
12:00pm — 8:00pm Ahlberg Heritage Center/Museum Ahlberg Hall

12:00pm — 9:00pm

Minnesota Garden Railway Society Exhibit

Exhibit Hall West

12:00pm — 8:00pm Dakota City Heritage Village Dakota City
12:00pm — 9:00pm Children’s Barnyard Block G
12:00pm — 9:00pm All Commercial Buildings Open Fairgrounds
12:00pm — 10:00pm Traveling Tees Mini-Golf Block G
12:00pm — 10:00pm Pony & Camel Rides Block B

12:00pm — 10:00pm

I.M.C.A. Old Timers — Vintage Cars

Dakota City Gas Station

2:00pm — 10:00pm

Carnival

Block |

12:00pm Pull Tabs Sponsored by the Lakeville Lions Craft Beer Garden Stage
9:30 am 4-H Dairy Judging Swine Barn Judging Arena
11:00 am Flag Raising Ceremony In Front of Ahlberg Hall
12:00 pm Fair Opens

12:30 Canine Stars Stunt Dog Show Block F

1:00pm Tractor Parade Dakota City/Fairgrounds
1:00 pm All American Lumberjack Camp with Axe Throwing Block G

2:00 pm 4-H Goat Judging Sheep Barn Judging Arena
2:00pm Canine Stars Stunt Dog Show Block F

2:30pm-5:30pm

llan Blustin

Main Beer Garden Stage

2:30pm Farmer Phil Strolling Magic Show Ag Experience Building
3:00pm-6:00pm Ben Aaron Craft Beer Garden
3:00 pm All American Lumberjack Camp with X-Cut Sawing Block G
4:30 pm 4-H Share the Fun, Performing Arts, and Communications Arts 4-H Building

Contest
5:00 pm All American Lumberjack Camp with Axe Throwing Block G
5:00 pm - 10:00 pm Bingo Lions Building

6:00 pm 4-H Beef Cow/Calf & Prospect Calf Judging Swine Barn Judging Arena
6:00 pm 4-H Horse Judging — Mini Horse Show Horse Arena

6:00pm Farmer Phil Balloon Twisting Ag Experience Building
7:00pm ATV Rodeo Grandstand

7:00pm Lakeville Sliders Dakota City Bandstand

7:00pm — 10:00pm

Self-Titled

Main Beer Garden Stage

7:00 pm —11:00 pm

Trainwreck Duo

Craft Beer Garden

Control
Equipment
952-469-6700




